
Salesperson: 9111 North Freeway
Cell: Houston, TX 77037

E-mail: Main Line: (713) 679-6700
Fax Line: (713) 674-0305

Customer: Make:
Contact: Model:

Phone: Stock #:
PO# Serial #:

Date: 01/21/2022 Expires:

 Year: 2021 Hours: 0

2 0BF2T $169,824.00
770

 953
1501
170C
2650
4003
6006
8060
8370
8380
9062
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$169,824.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TYPE MONTHS HOURS $0.00
PT & HYD 48 3000 $169,824.00

Preventive Maintenance $0.00
MONTHS HOURS TOTAL Without Tax $169,824.00

 $354.93
Total $170,178.93

Financing Options:
Retail Note  HPY Lease  HPY Lease
Annual Retail Rate       Term Monthly Note Monthly Lease Pmt Residual Monthly Lease Pmt Residual

12
24
36
42
48
54
60
72  

PM
AD VOLORUM

WARRANTY

DOCUMENT FEES (JDF ONLY)

TRADE IN  + PAYOFF (if applicable)

DOC FEES (Non-JD Lender)

TRADE #1

TRADE #2

YEAR:   MAKE:  MODEL:   DESCRIPTION:  SERIAL:   HOURS:  

 Down Payment

SUB TOTAL

Rental Interest

YEAR:  MAKE:  MODEL:  DESCRIPTION:   SERIAL:  HOURS:  

Machine Sale Price

 
 

 
 

 

 

Quoted Using Sourcewell #032119-JDC
 
 
 
 

 

FOOTREST WITH FLOORMAT

 

ENGLISH OP MAN & DECALS
JDLINK 4G ULTMT W 5 YRS SERV
WIDE ZIG-ZAG MULTI BAR TRKS

PRE CLEANER
AIR RIDE SEAT (CLOTH W HEAT)
3" SEAT BELT W/2"SHLDR STRAP

12' AUGER BIT

84" HD CONST BKT W/ EDGE

ADDITIONAL ATTACHMENTS:

 

 

PA30 AUGER ASSEMBLY

9' AUGER BIT

Quantity Description

LOUVER REAR GRILLE, HVY DUTY

JOHN DEERE 333G COMPACT TRACK LOADER - $84,912.00 EACH

ISO SWITCHABLE CTLS & JS PPK
2SP HIFL SLEV RC CB/AC PQT

SALES QUOTATION

Ft. Bend County Drainage

346-313-4257
Neal Childers

neal.childers@doggett.com

John Deere
Marc Gadway

Compact Track Loader
Code

518620
N061634281-342-0141

333G

02/20/22

Retail Price


